

ETF Architect Announces Name Change to Strive FAANG 2.0 ETF

HAVERTOWN, PA, U.S.A., June 17, 2024 /EINPresswire.com/ -- ETF Architect announced that the Strive FAANG 2.0 ETF (FTWO) (the "Fund") will undergo a name change effective on August 16, 2024.

Current Fund Name: Strive FAANG 2.0 ETF

• New Fund Name: Strive Natural Resources and Security ETF

ABOUT ETF ARCHITECT

Veteran owned and operated; ETF Architect is one of the market leaders for best-in-class ETF operations. ETF Architect partners with Advisers, ETF sponsors, mutual fund managers, and industry veterans to launch ETFs. For more information, visit <u>www.ETFArchitect.com</u>.

The Fund is distributed by Quasar Distributors, LLC.

SOURCE ETF Architect

ETF ARCHITECT www.ETFArchitect.com email us here

This press release can be viewed online at: https://www.einpresswire.com/article/719444129

EIN Presswire's priority is source transparency. We do not allow opaque clients, and our editors try to be careful about weeding out false and misleading content. As a user, if you see something we have missed, please do bring it to our attention. Your help is welcome. EIN Presswire, Everyone's Internet News Presswire[™], tries to define some of the boundaries that are reasonable in today's world. Please see our Editorial Guidelines for more information. © 1995-2024 Newsmatics Inc. All Right Reserved.